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Women / 1A / L1aB1 grp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayda Hinson138
Suncoast

9.275 8.650 8.2508.350 34.525
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Emilee Shiver126
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.650 8.550 8.3508.525 34.075
4 2 1 2 2 

2 

Gabriella Girardi135
Suncoast

8.800 8.050 8.5008.200 33.550
3 4 4 1 3 

3 

Jersey Baisden116
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 8.500 7.9507.450 33.050
2 3 8 6 4 

4 

Sarah Henderson142
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 7.900 8.0008.450 32.850
7 5 2 5 5 

5 

Olivia Faneca119
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.600 7.450 8.0508.025 32.125
5 6 5 4 6 

6 

Nala Topping146
Top Flight BobSierra

8.575 7.200 7.3507.950 31.075
6 7 6 7 7 

7 

River Howard121
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.050 7.000 7.2507.750 30.050
9 9 7 8T 8 

8 

Lieanna Jefferson144
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 7.150 7.2506.800 29.600
8 8 9 8T 9 

9 
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Women / 1A / L1aB1 grp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Kovacs120
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.350 8.450 8.9009.150 35.850
1 5 2 3 1 

1 

Genevieve Tucker136
Suncoast

8.550 9.025 9.1008.850 35.525
8 1 3 1 2 

2 

Sabrina DeMarco140
Suncoast

8.950 8.300 8.9509.200 35.400
4 7 1 2 3 

3 

Emily Midea123
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 8.800 8.7008.500 34.900
5 2 7 4 4 

4 

Morgan Giles107
Florida Flips

9.050 8.600 8.4008.750 34.800
3 3 4 5T 5 

5 

Ilona Avila115
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 8.350 8.4008.700 34.250
6T 6 5 5T 6 

6 

Bryanna Geng133
Suncoast

9.100 8.550 7.8508.175 33.675
2 4 8 8 7 

7 

Zoe Candiotti118
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 7.900 8.2008.600 33.500
6T 9 6 7 8 

8 

Lindsey Rifffel124
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.450 8.100 7.6758.000 32.225
9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 1A / L1aB1 grp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christine Lopez122
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 9.350 9.4509.250 37.000
7 1 3 1 1 

1 

Julia Siqua109
Florida Flips

9.450 9.000 8.6009.450 36.500
1 3T 1 5 2 

2 

Bailey Kim131
Suncoast

9.100 8.500 9.0009.425 36.025
5 7 2 2 3 

3 

Ila Rodda125
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.250 9.000 8.9258.750 35.925
4 3T 6T 3 4 

4 

Olivia Byrd139
Suncoast

9.275 9.125 8.5508.850 35.800
3 2 5 7 5 

5 

Brooke Bloomer132
Suncoast

9.050 8.625 8.3008.950 34.925
6 5 4 8 6 

6 

Gracey Hughes111
Florida Flips

9.300 7.650 8.8008.750 34.500
2 8 6T 4 7 

7 

Bailey Whitehead127
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 8.600 8.5757.650 33.625
8 6 9 6 8 

8 

Katherine Flores108
Florida Flips

8.500 7.000 7.9257.900 31.325
9 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 1A / L1aB1 grp4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aimee McMeen151
Aerial Stars

9.600 9.450 9.6509.200 37.900
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Skylah Stafford152
Aerial Stars

9.550 9.200 9.3509.500 37.600
2 5 1 2 2 

2 

Macey Murphy112
Florida Flips

9.300 9.400 9.0009.325 37.025
4 2T 2 6 3 

3 

Claire Britt117
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 9.400 9.3009.125 36.975
5T 2T 5 4 4 

4 

Grace Carpenter113
Florida Flips

9.150 8.600 9.3259.250 36.325
5T 8 3 3 5 

5 

Katherine Raab143
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 9.275 8.9009.000 36.275
7 4 6T 7 6 

6 

Taylor LaMacchia141
Suncoast

9.350 8.700 9.1259.000 36.175
3 6T 6T 5 7 

7 

Hannah Howard137
Suncoast

8.825 8.700 7.9507.550 33.025
8 6T 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Etc - FL 1 110.700 27.750 27.750 27.525 27.675
12 1 2

2 Suncoast 1 109.600 27.900 26.850 27.625 27.225
21 2 1

3 Top Flight BobSierra 1 100.200 26.175 24.375 25.400 24.250
33 3 3
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